~ 31st August

. 18.00 CEST
— /" C

Heérnia prevention
> cardiovasculz:
surgery (AAA

Join us and get the
oppportunity to ask
guestions, share your
views and discuss

topics raised during
\ the webinar with our
experts.

Prof. Debus Prof. Venermo Prof. Fortelny Dr. Urena




18:00

18:05

18:25

18:45

19:05

19:25

19:30

No need for
pre-registration

PROGRAMME

Welcome & introduction
Prof. Sebastian Debus & Prof Maarit Venermo

The burden of Incisional hernias
Dr. Miguel Angel Garcia Urena

Incisional hernias in CV (open AAA)
Prof. Sebastian Debus

Midline Closure revisited
Prof. René Fortelny

Discussion
All

Presentation of the Abdominal wall closure workshop
at the Annual Meeting
Prof. Sebastian Debus

Closing




