

PROGRAMME

18:00	Welcome & introduction Prof. Sebastian Debus & Prof Maarit Venermo
18:05	The burden of Incisional hernias Dr. Miguel Ángel García Urena
18:25	Incisional hernias in CV (open AAA) Prof. Sebastian Debus
18:45	Midline Closure revisited Prof. René Fortelny
19:05	Discussion
19:25	Presentation of the Abdominal wall closure workshop at the Annual Meeting Prof. Sebastian Debus
19:30	Closing

No need for pre-registration

